

# Nomination Form

The Livingston-Polk County Chamber of Commerce will recognize and honor a Large, Small, and Non-Profit Business, Community Service and Outstanding Polk County Citizen. Please help us give honor to businesses and citizens that help our community with their significant contributions. The recipients will be announced at the 2024 Chamber Gala.

#### LARGE AND SMALL BUSINESSES OF THE YEAR

Recognizing two businesses (one with 21 or more employees and one with 20 or less employees) that has been operational for at least three years in Polk County and has demonstrated professional integrity, financial stability, excellence in customer services, success through innovation and a commitment to the community. Must be a current member of the Livingston – Polk County Chamber of Commerce.

#### NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION OF THE YEAR

Honoring one Chamber non-profit organization or church that invests time and resources in our community. The recipient should demonstrate the action required to create awareness around the needs of others and take steps to meet those needs through education, connection and service. Must be a current member of the Livingston - Polk County Chamber of Commerce.

#### OUTSTANDING POLK COUNTY CITIZEN OF THE YEAR

The person being nominated for this award has made a significant contribution(s) to Polk County through time, actions, talents, dedication, leadership and striving to make Polk County a better place. Also has a passion for helping others in his/her community and can be felt throughout.

**COMMUNITY SERVICE AWARDS** (up to 5 awards) - including, but not limited to the following descriptions: Teachers, First Responders, Community Volunteers, etc.

Someone, who has made a positive life-altering investment in the children of Polk County. One whose commitment to our children will be remembered for many years to come. When asked as adults, the person will say, Mr./Mrs. was my favorite or best Teacher.

One that is a familiar face and name noted for their generous time and service to the Community. This person has always been one that can be depended on to give of their time and talents for the benefit of their community.

An individual, who has served above and beyond the call of duty either in an outstanding circumstance or who has a history of being the one everyone can always count on.

Their lifetime has plotted a road map for the rest of us to follow. Whose life is a testament to doing the "right thing" in all circumstances. A mentor for others. One that may or may not have accomplished great things in his or her lifetime by worldly standards but more importantly shows all of humanity how to lead a successful life and still keep their priorities in the right order.



### NOMINATION FORM 2024 Deadline: 12:00 noon Friday, December 15, 2023

Your Name				
Address	City/State/Zip			
Phone		Email		
		d a brief statement why you are R CRITERIA NOMINEE)	nominating the person. I	f needed, attach
<b>Large Business</b> Reason for selection	Small Business	Non-Profit Organization	Community Service	Citizen
	Use the QR-Code to	submit online.		

## Additional information may be requested at a latter date.

Please complete the nomination form and return to the Livingston-Polk County Chamber of Commerce office, 1001 Hwy 59 Loop N, Livingston, TX 77351; email BanquetNominations@polkchamber.com or fax (936-327-2660). **ENTRIES deadline is December 15**th. If you have any questions, please call 936-327-4929.